	FORM No. 693-WARRANTY DEED (Individual or Corporate). MTC 163	STEVEN MASLAW PUBLISHING CO FONTLAND, OR. 97204	and the second s	eal a sill raision and an advertised for the sector of the
	KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS,	That EDWIN K. GIBBONS and DIANNE K.	Ka	
	nereinatter called the grantor, for the consideration he	reinafter stated, to grantor paid by CHARLES MERLE	1 Deschartes	Thus have been and the
	CAHAN, JR. and KAREN LEF. CAHAN, Husband and Wife,, hereinafter called the grantee, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or ap- pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:			a state of the second at the
		ording to the official plat thereof on file in the	in a start of the start of th	
	SUBJECT TO:		尼伯出去	
	 Taxes for the fiscal year 1977-78, a lien but not yet due and payable. Statutory powers, including the power of assessment of So. Suburban Sanitary Dist. Set back reservations contained in deed recorded Jan. 16, 1933 in Vol. 98, page 303, Deed Records of Klemath County One set 			an the second
	Deed Records of Klamath County, Oreg	Dn •		and the second se
	suuri era din 1980 in Soluci eus europaise, fragma fragma fragma de la seconda de la seconda de la seconda de Reserva forma el la seconda de la seconda Reserva forma el la seconda de la seconda			
	TO Have and to Hold the provent of the security of the securit			
	And said grantor hereby covenants to and with grantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above g	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. h said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that anted premises, free from all encumbrances		
6	EXCEPT THOSE AS	a kana marang sina sakalar mbala ng pangharang sina ng pangharang kita ng hinang kita ng bana sa ng 11 ka 44 ka Mang kana sina guta ng panasang ng sakang ng sakang ng pangharang kana ng pangharang ng pangharang ng pangharan		
~	grantor will warrant and forever defend the said prem and demands of all persons whomever	and that ises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims		La lancaterial in the line in a
<u> </u>	and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those The true and actual consideration paid for the	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 36,000,00		
52	YNYNOLYNO CODSKIELALLOLA ANALANA ANALAN (The sentence)	HANDERS AND		a lana lanana a sa kana kana kana kana kana kana
FEU	changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof	requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical apply equally to corporations and to individuals.		
11.	In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed th if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to be sig	is instrument this 25th day of August, 1977 ; ned_and_seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by		
	order of its board of directors.	Edwin R. Sillins deanne K. Sebbors		1999 - 1999 -
	(I executed by a corporation, effix corporate seal)	deanne K. Skobors	EN Provent	
	STATE OF OREGON,			
	County of Klamath	ATE OF OREGON, County of) 55.		
	August 25, 1977	Personally appeared		
	Edwin K. Gibbons and Dianne K.	ch for himself and not one for the other, did say that the former is the president and that the latter is the		1 1 June 1 and a strain for the second
	Gibbons, Husband and Wife,	secretary of, a corporation,		
	ment to be their voluntary act and deed. Before me: (OFFICIAL SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon Notary Fublic for Oregon Notary Fublic for Oregon			
			- <u>Antonio and Antonio and</u>	المحين لحداثه وتستعر والمعاصطين المعاونين
		y commission expires:		1 Maria Carl
	GIBBONS	STATE OF OREGON,		June 1
	CRANTOR 3 NAME AND ADDRESS	County of KLA'ATH		
	CAHAN	I certily that the within instru- ment was received for record on the		
Second Prove	An	25th day of AUJUST , 19.77., at 3 ju0 o'clock P. M., and recorded		

Mr. and Mrs. Charles Merle Cahan, Jr. 4434 Peck Drive Klemath Falls, Oregon 97601

12日本など、一般に認識して思え

Unit a charge is requested all tax statements that he sent in the following addres Dept. of Veteran's Affairs 1225 Ferry St. S. E. Salem, Oregon 973TO NAME, ADDRESS, 210

in book M77 on page 15762 or as file/reel number 31,715, Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal of County affired. ------

FOR

THE S

MI. D. MILNE **Recording Officer** Byta Deputy nas \odot C nr